
New Titles List (Released 26 March 2024) 
 

Fiction 
 

Aaronvitch, Ben 

Betancourt, David 

Beukes, Lauren 

Blake, Maya 

Boggs, Johnny D. 

Brown, Gareth 

Carr, Robyn 

Cleeves, Ann 

Conway, Elly 

Cook, Gloria 

Corry, Jane 

Eames, Lesley 

Fforde, Katie 

Firth, Betty 

Francis, Matt 

French, Annabel 

Gerritsen, Tess 

Holden, Wendy 

Jackson, Lauren 

Johansen, Erika 

Kennedy, Raven 

Koontz, Dean 

Lancaster, Neil 

Maden, Mike 

Morton, Eliza 

Mosse, Kate 

Newberry, Sheila 

Parsons, Tony 

Patterson, James 

Perry, Marta 

Prose, Nita 

Steel, Danielle 

Turney, Simon 

 

Winter’s gifts (Rivers of London) 

The Avengers assembled 

Afterland 

Snowbound with the irresistible Sicilian 

A thousand Texas longhorns 

The book of doors 

Second chance pass (Virgin River #5) 

Sea fever (George & Molly Palmer-Jones #6) 

Argylle 

Pengarron rivalry (Pengarron #5) 

Coming to find you 

Land Girls at the Wartime Bookshop (WB #2) 

Island in the sun 

War comes to the Dales (Made in Yorkshire #2) 

Mt Yasur (Murder in the Pacific #2) 

Summer at the Chateau 

The spy coast 

The Duchess (Royal outsider #2) 

Meant to be 

The Kingdom Of Sweets 

Crimes of cupidity (Heart hassle #3) 

The bad weather friend 

Blood runs cold (DS Max Craigie #4) 

Clive Cussler’s fire strike (Oregon Files #17) 

The orphans from Liverpool Lane (Liverpool Orphans #1) 

The city of tears (Burning chambers #2) 

The nursemaid’s journey 

Who she was 

Holmes, Margaret and Poe 

The promise of Easter (Amish holiday #2) 

The mystery guest (Molly Maid mystery #2) 

Upside down 

The capsarius (Legion XXII #1) 

Large Print Fiction 
 

Hamdy, Adam 

Hunter, Neil 

Martin, Hugh 

Murray, Alys 

The other side of night 

Across the High Divide 

Guns of Santa Carmelita 

Sweet pea summer (Full Bloom Farm #2)  



DVDs 
 

 

 

 The Flash 

The Handmaid’s tale: season five 

Scarygirl 

The White Lotus: season 2 

 

Non-Fiction 
 

004.1675 

133.5 

155.9042 

248.845 

305.8943 

332.4 

364.132309943 

576.5 

594.0993 

615.7827 

615.882 

617.585 

618.928589 

623.44 

629.222 

635 

635.0484 

641.5622 

747 

770.285 

796.077 

910.9146 

940.5318 

951.00992 

iPhone for seniors in easy steps 

How to spot the (star) signs 

The mindful freak-out 

Building a family of faith 

Waiting to be arrested at night 

NFTs 

Three crooked Kings 

Genetics for dummies 

Native shells of Aotearoa 

The doctor approved cannabis handbook 

Crystals simplified 

The foot book 

Living with inattentive ADHD 

The history of Browning firearms 

Modern classics 

Harry Potter: Herbology magic 

Epic homesteading 

Color, taste, texture 

Right at home 

Entrepreneur ultimate guide to Instagram for business 

The resilient athlete 

Best beaches 

The forgers 

Life and afterlife in Ancient China 

  

Picture Books 
 

Hatch, Leanne 

Heritage, Stuart 

Mayper, Monica 

Peppa Pig 

Rosenthal, Amy Krouse 

Rowley, Elle 

Scriven, Luke 

Sutton, Sally 

Tillman, Nancy 

Unraveled 

Don’t say elephant! 

Night on the sand 

Dream big Peppa 

Uni the Unicorn: Tooth fairy helper 

Agnes and the hen 

The little fear 

Chugga tugga tugboat 

Tumford’s rude noises 



Junior Readers 
 

 

An I Can Read 

Morris, J. E. 

Step Into Reading Phonics 

Step Into Reading Phonics 

Step Into Reading Phonics 

Step Into Reading Phonics 

 

Pete the Cat saves up 

Flubby does not like snow 

The cake chase (Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles) 

Crusher’s plan (Blaze & the monster machines) 

Lift and lug (Thomas & Friends) 

Save the race! (Paw Patrol) 

 

Junior Graphics 
 

Burnham, Erik 

Ettlinger, Emily 

McGrath, Raymond 

Pokemon 

Stanton, Matt 

The Third, Raul 

Godzilla: monsters and protectors 

Skeleanor the decomposer 

Double dippers (Big Little Blue #3) 

Sword & shield #8 

The power of being odd (The Odds #3) 

Tacos today 

 

Junior Fiction 
 

Brooke, Anna 

Calonita, Jen 

Clark, Emily-Jane 

Emerson, Marcus 

Freedman, Dan 

Harris, Tim 

Pokemon 

Rivers, Holly 

White, Kiersten 

 

Monster stink 

The fixer upper (Lost legends) 

The beasts of Knobbly Bottom 

Hungry for more (Kid Youtuber #2) 

I am Lenny Brown 

Midnight mischief (Ratbags #2) 

Ash climbs the ranks (World championship #1) 

The sundae delivery service 

Menacing Manor (Sinister Summer #4) 

Junior Non-Fiction 
 

J523 

J612.6 

J641.5123 

J910.92 

  

 

Really big questions for daring thinkers: space & time 

It’s so amazing! A book about eggs, sperm, birth, babies… 

The Minecrafter’s cookbook 

Explorapedia 

Young Adult Fiction  
 

Benedis-Grab, Daphne 

Mahurin, Shelby 

Ron, Mercedes 

Scott, Libby 

Stead, Rebecca 

I will find you 

The scarlet veil 

My fault 

All the pieces of me 

The list of things that will not change 

  Waggener, Andrea        Five nights at Freddy’s  


