New Titles List (Released 26 March 2024)

Fiction

Aaronvitch, Ben Winter's gifts (Rivers of London) Betancourt, David The Avengers assembled Beukes, Lauren Afterland Blake, Maya Snowbound with the irresistible Sicilian Boggs, Johnny D. A thousand Texas longhorns Brown, Gareth The book of doors Carr, Robyn Second chance pass (Virgin River #5) Cleeves, Ann Sea fever (George & Molly Palmer-Jones #6) Conway, Elly Argylle Cook, Gloria Pengarron rivalry (Pengarron #5) Corry, Jane Coming to find you Land Girls at the Wartime Bookshop (WB #2) Eames, Lesley Fforde, Katie Island in the sun Firth, Betty War comes to the Dales (Made in Yorkshire #2) Francis, Matt Mt Yasur (Murder in the Pacific #2) French, Annabel Summer at the Chateau Gerritsen, Tess The spy coast Holden, Wendy The Duchess (Royal outsider #2) Jackson, Lauren Meant to be Johansen, Erika The Kingdom Of Sweets Crimes of cupidity (Heart hassle #3) Kennedy, Raven Koontz, Dean The bad weather friend Lancaster, Neil Blood runs cold (DS Max Craigie #4) Clive Cussler's fire strike (Oregon Files #17) Maden, Mike Morton, Eliza The orphans from Liverpool Lane (Liverpool Orphans #1) Mosse, Kate The city of tears (Burning chambers #2) The nursemaid's journey Newberry, Sheila Who she was Parsons, Tony Patterson, James Holmes, Margaret and Poe The promise of Easter (Amish holiday #2) Perry, Marta Prose, Nita The mystery guest (Molly Maid mystery #2) Upside down Steel, Danielle Turney, Simon The capsarius (Legion XXII #1)

Large Print Fiction

Hamdy, Adam	The other side of night
Hunter, Neil	Across the High Divide
Martin, Hugh	Guns of Santa Carmelita
Murray, Alys	Sweet pea summer (Full Bloom Farm #2)

DVDs

The Flash The Handmaid's tale: season five Scarygirl The White Lotus: season 2

Non-Fiction

004.1675	iPhone for seniors in easy steps
133.5	How to spot the (star) signs
155.9042	The mindful freak-out
248.845	Building a family of faith
305.8943	Waiting to be arrested at night
332.4	NFTs
364.132309943	Three crooked Kings
576.5	Genetics for dummies
594.0993	Native shells of Aotearoa
615.7827	The doctor approved cannabis handbook
615.882	Crystals simplified
617.585	The foot book
618.928589	Living with inattentive ADHD
623.44	The history of Browning firearms
629.222	Modern classics
635	Harry Potter: Herbology magic
635.0484	Epic homesteading
641.5622	Color, taste, texture
747	Right at home
770.285	Entrepreneur ultimate guide to Instagram for business
796.077	The resilient athlete
910.9146	Best beaches
940.5318	The forgers
951.00992	Life and afterlife in Ancient China

Picture Books

Unraveled
Don't say elephant!
Night on the sand
Dream big Peppa
Uni the Unicorn: Tooth fairy helper
Agnes and the hen
The little fear
Chugga tugga tugboat
Tumford's rude noises

Junior Readers

An I Can Read	Pete the Cat saves up
Morris, J. E.	Flubby does not like snow
Step Into Reading Phonics	The cake chase (Teenage Mutant Ninja Turtles)
Step Into Reading Phonics	Crusher's plan (Blaze & the monster machines)
Step Into Reading Phonics	Lift and lug (Thomas & Friends)
Step Into Reading Phonics	Save the race! (Paw Patrol)

Junior Graphics

Burnham, Erik	Godzilla: monsters and protectors
Ettlinger, Emily	Skeleanor the decomposer
McGrath, Raymond	Double dippers (Big Little Blue #3)
Pokemon	Sword & shield #8
Stanton, Matt	The power of being odd (The Odds #3)
The Third, Raul	Tacos today

Junior Fiction

Brooke, Anna	Monster stink
Calonita, Jen	The fixer upper (Lost legends)
Clark, Emily-Jane	The beasts of Knobbly Bottom
Emerson, Marcus	Hungry for more (Kid Youtuber #2)
Freedman, Dan	I am Lenny Brown
Harris, Tim	Midnight mischief (Ratbags #2)
Pokemon	Ash climbs the ranks (World championship #1)
Rivers, Holly	The sundae delivery service
White, Kiersten	Menacing Manor (Sinister Summer #4)

Junior Non-Fiction

J523	Really big questions for daring thinkers: space & time
J612.6	It's so amazing! A book about eggs, sperm, birth, babies
J641.5123	The Minecrafter's cookbook
J910.92	Explorapedia

Young Adult Fiction

Benedis-Grab, Daphne	I will find you
Mahurin, Shelby	The scarlet veil
Ron, Mercedes	My fault
Scott, Libby	All the pieces of me
Stead, Rebecca	The list of things that will not change
Waggener, Andrea	Five nights at Freddy's